




























Наименование композитной панели Высота 
поперечного 
сечения 

выступа вдоль 
верхнего 

откоса, мм,A

Вылет 
выступа 
вдоль 

верхнего 
откоса, 
мм, B

Ширина 
поперечного 
сечения 
выступов 

вдоль боковых 
откосов, мм, C

Вылет 
выступов 
вдоль 
боковых 
откосов, 
мм, D

АЛЮКОМ min 40 min 40 min 40 min 25
Gold Star S1 min 35 min 30 min 30 min 20
ALCOTEK FR min 40 min 40 min 40 min 20
«A-BOND Fire Proof» min 35 min 40 min 35 min 35
«Sibalux» min 50 min 35 min 35 min 35
ALPOLIC/FR min 40 min 40 min 40 min 20
ALPOLIC/FR SCM (TCM)  ---  ---  ---  --- 
«ALUCOBOND A2 - nc» min 30* min 30* min 30* min 20*
«ALPOLIC/А2» * * * *
«Alcomex fr» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 35
«ALLUXE FR» min 40 min 40 min 40 min 35
АПКП REDBOND ПВДК-1» min 35 min 50 min 35 min 35
«SKY RАINBOW Nano-Fire proof» min 35 min 40 min 35 min 40
«REYNOBOND 55 FR» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 35
«АLUTILE FR» min 35 min 40 min 35 min 40
«ARCHITECKS FR» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 25
«AluСomp FR» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 35
«АЛТЭК FR» min 50 min 45 min 50 min 25
«ALTEC FR» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 35
«Grossbond FR» min 35 min 35 min 35 min 35










































































































































































































	Альбом
	001
	002
	003
	004
	005
	006
	007
	008
	009
	010
	011
	012
	013
	014
	015
	016
	017
	018
	019
	020
	021
	022
	023
	024
	025
	026
	027
	028
	029
	030
	031
	032
	033
	034
	035
	036
	037
	038
	039
	040
	041
	042
	043
	044
	045
	046
	047
	048
	049
	050
	051
	052
	053
	054
	055
	056
	057
	058
	059
	060
	061
	062
	063
	064
	065
	066
	067
	068
	069
	070
	071
	072
	073
	074
	075
	076
	077
	078
	079
	080
	081
	082
	083
	084
	085
	086
	087
	088
	089
	090
	091
	092
	093
	094
	095
	096
	097
	098
	099
	100
	101
	102
	103
	104
	105
	106
	107
	108
	109
	110
	111
	112
	113
	114


